
 

This is what happened to Homes advertised in Edition   970 
 

PROPERTY ADDRESS NUMBER OF 
BEDROOMS 

PROPERTY TYPE NUMBER 
OF BIDS 

REGISTRATION DATE OF 
SUCCESSFUL APPLICANT 

BAND 

Serica Court Greenwich High Road  SE10 8NZ 
Maple Tree Place Corelli Road SE3 8EQ 
Gladstone House Dowells Street  SE10 9FF 
Gavin House Plumstead High Street  SE18 1SP 
Galena House Grosmont Road  SE18 1LH 
Nevill Tower Bishop Bennett Square  SE18 5BN 
Nevill Tower Bishop Bennett Square  SE18 5BN 
Nevill Tower Bishop Bennett Square  SE18 5BN 
Nevill Tower Bishop Bennett Square  SE18 5BN 
Nevill Tower Bishop Bennett Square  SE18 5BN 
Nevill Tower Bishop Bennett Square  SE18 5BN 
Nevill Tower Bishop Bennett Square  SE18 5BN 
Nevill Tower Bishop Bennett Square  SE18 5BN 
Corelli Road  SE3 8EN 
Sidcup Road  SE9 3SA 
Casterbridge Road  SE3 9AG 
Chidgey Heights Bishop Bennett Square  SE18 5BL 
Chidgey Heights Bishop Bennett Square  SE18 5BL 
Chidgey Heights Bishop Bennett Square  SE18 5BL 
Chidgey Heights Bishop Bennett Square  SE18 5BL 
Chidgey Heights Bishop Bennett Square  SE18 5BL 
Chidgey Heights Bishop Bennett Square  SE18 5BL 
Chidgey Heights Bishop Bennett Square  SE18 5BL 
Chidgey Heights Bishop Bennett Square  SE18 5BL 
Chidgey Heights Bishop Bennett Square  SE18 5BL 
Chidgey Heights Bishop Bennett Square  SE18 5BL 
Chidgey Heights Bishop Bennett Square  SE18 5BL 
The Firs Congleton Grove  SE18 7HN 
Essex Walk  SE18 5BT 
Heath Villas  SE18 1PG 

1 
3 
2 
2 
2 
1 
2 
1 
3 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
2 
1 
1 
1 
2 
2 
3 
2 
1 
1 
1 
1 
4 
2 

FLAT 
HOUSE 
FLAT 
MAISONETTE 
FLAT 
FLAT 
FLAT 
FLAT 
FLAT 
FLAT 
FLAT 
FLAT 
FLAT 
FLAT 
FLAT 
FLAT 
FLAT 
FLAT 
FLAT 
FLAT 
FLAT 
FLAT 
FLAT 
FLAT 
FLAT 
FLAT 
FLAT 
FLAT 
HOUSE 
FLAT 

514 
1013 
623 
567 
329 
822 
548 
732 
450 
727 
690 
682 
661 
909 
673 
909 
445 
664 
617 
648 
462 
432 
437 
436 
588 
551 
576 
718 
445 
473 

16/05/2022 
withdrawn 
withdrawn 
09/01/2024 
30/07/2024 
08/04/2020 
29/06/2022 
28/04/2025 
08/04/2020 
03/03/2023 
28/10/2024 
18/03/2025 
20/12/2021 
To be allocated 
To be allocated 
To be allocated 
To be allocated 
To be allocated 
To be allocated 
To be allocated 
To be allocated 
To be allocated 
To be allocated 
To be allocated 
13/09/2024 
To be allocated 
To be allocated 
To be allocated 
To be allocated 
To be allocated 

B1 
B1 
B1 
B1 
B1 
B1 
B1 
B1 
B1 
A 
B1 
B1 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
B1 
 
 

 
 


