This is what happened to Homes advertised in Edition 970

PROPERTY ADDRESS	NUMBER OF BEDROOMS	PROPERTY TYPE	NUMBER OF BIDS	REGISTRATION DATE OF SUCCESSFUL APPLICANT	BAND
Serica Court Greenwich High Road SE10 8NZ	1	FLAT	514	16/05/2022	B1
Maple Tree Place Corelli Road SE3 8EQ	3	HOUSE	1013	withdrawn	B1
Gladstone House Dowells Street SE10 9FF	2	FLAT	623	withdrawn	B1
Gavin House Plumstead High Street SE18 1SP	2	MAISONETTE	567	09/01/2024	B1
Galena House Grosmont Road SE18 1LH	2	FLAT	329	30/07/2024	B1
Nevill Tower Bishop Bennett Square SE18 5BN	1	FLAT	822	08/04/2020	B1
Nevill Tower Bishop Bennett Square SE18 5BN	2	FLAT	548	29/06/2022	B1
Nevill Tower Bishop Bennett Square SE18 5BN	1	FLAT	732	28/04/2025	B1
Nevill Tower Bishop Bennett Square SE18 5BN	3	FLAT	450	08/04/2020	B1
Nevill Tower Bishop Bennett Square SE18 5BN	1	FLAT	727	03/03/2023	Α
Nevill Tower Bishop Bennett Square SE18 5BN	1	FLAT	690	28/10/2024	B1
Nevill Tower Bishop Bennett Square SE18 5BN	1	FLAT	682	18/03/2025	B1
Nevill Tower Bishop Bennett Square SE18 5BN	1	FLAT	661	20/12/2021	
Corelli Road SE3 8EN	1	FLAT	909	To be allocated	
Sidcup Road SE9 3SA	1	FLAT	673	To be allocated	
Casterbridge Road SE3 9AG	1	FLAT	909	To be allocated	
Chidgey Heights Bishop Bennett Square SE18 5BL	2	FLAT	445	To be allocated	
Chidgey Heights Bishop Bennett Square SE18 5BL	1	FLAT	664	To be allocated	
Chidgey Heights Bishop Bennett Square SE18 5BL	1	FLAT	617	To be allocated	
Chidgey Heights Bishop Bennett Square SE18 5BL	1	FLAT	648	To be allocated	
Chidgey Heights Bishop Bennett Square SE18 5BL	2	FLAT	462	To be allocated	
Chidgey Heights Bishop Bennett Square SE18 5BL	2	FLAT	432	To be allocated	
Chidgey Heights Bishop Bennett Square SE18 5BL	3	FLAT	437	To be allocated	
Chidgey Heights Bishop Bennett Square SE18 5BL	2	FLAT	436	To be allocated	B1
Chidgey Heights Bishop Bennett Square SE18 5BL	1	FLAT	588	13/09/2024	
Chidgey Heights Bishop Bennett Square SE18 5BL	1	FLAT	551	To be allocated	
Chidgey Heights Bishop Bennett Square SE18 5BL	1	FLAT	576	To be allocated	
The Firs Congleton Grove SE18 7HN	1	FLAT	718	To be allocated	
Essex Walk SE18 5BT	4	HOUSE	445	To be allocated	
Heath Villas SE18 1PG	2	FLAT	473	To be allocated	